I accordance with
Rule 6.28 of the LI Q 1 4
Insclvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016 and

e Notice of final account prior to dissolution

Inso'vency Act 1986. |n CVL

3

Companies House

AN

22/05/2019 #184
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Campany number {O—EFGGEG{—B

+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ’ Shark Executive Search Limited

bold black capita's.

|

Liquidator's name

Full forenamels) , Andrew David

Surname ‘ Haslam

H Liquidator's address

Building name/number Jguite 5, 2nd Floor

Street Eulman House
|

Post town [Regent Centre, Gosforth

County/Region ‘ Newcastle Upon Tyne

Postcode INTEf3| f3(L[s|

Country

I Liquidator's name ©

Full foraname(s) i Gordon Smythe ogzgt;iiig::ggﬁ; ell us about

Surname rGoIdie anather liquidator,

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number} Suite 5, 2nd Floor 93::32 i':';'::g::’t; el s about

Street [Bulman House anather liguidator.
|

Past town l Regent Centre, Gosforth

County/Region \ Newcastle Upon Tyne

Postcoe (N[e[s] Ts[vifs[

Country l

0417 Version 1.0




LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

Liquidator’s release

0 Tick if one or more creditors cbjected to liquidator's release.

' I

Final account

| attach a copy of the final account.

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X RN

Signature date

2o o5 T2lol1e

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

HPresenter information

m'lportant information

Yau do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Coni vige
{Tmm Sara Williams

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

ST ERP Advisory LLP

{
[ Suite 2
‘ 2nd Floor, Phoenix House
i
|
T30 West Street
County/Reqior N
Brighton
= e NG [2[RT]
Country

DX

B 01273 916666
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The cempany name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

E1 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

murther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Shark Executive Search Limited
(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Abstract of Receipts & Payments
From 16 February 2017 To 21 March 2019

SofAE £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
Uncertain Goodwill NIL
Uncertain Intellectual Property Rights NIL
Uncertain Inter-company Debtor NIL
Uncertain Work in Progress NIL
Uncertain Other Debtors NIL
g’ - NIL
UNSECURED CREDITORS
{27.00) Investments NIL
(1.00) H M Revenue & Customs NIL
(3.00) Inter-Company Recharges NIL
. B o NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(22,943.76) Ordinary Sharehoiders NIL
T T T NIL
© (22,974.76) AL
REPRESENTED BY
Y

Page 1 of | IPS SQL Ver, 5.02 22 March 2019 10:54



610¢ Yo1BelW 1¢

S9|NY ADUSA|OSUT 9y pue 986T 0y ADUSAJOSU]
ay} JO 90T uonoas 03 uensind Junoddy jeuld ,siojepinbit syl

(LANVdWOD FHL.)
(uonyepinbi ur) pajiwig Yd4eas dAIINIDXT HJeys

AIOSIADY
E



SWIOISND) 17 9NuUaAaY IWH JUKWH

90110E1q ADUBAIOSUT JO JUDWDIRIS dIs

6102 Uotely TZ 03 6T0T Atenigad 9T

polad Bupuodad ay ), poLiad 94yl
d11 AMOSIADY ddd
4O JIp|0D) DYIALS UOPIOD) PUB WE|SBH PIABR(T MaIpuy (s)io3epinbiy ay1
{uopepinbry ur) pajW YaIeas aaMnIaxd yieys Auedwio) ayjy
477 13y [Bpp Jel ey
d711 Alosiapy dgid dyd

:podal siyg ul pasn aq Aews suoneiaaiqqe Bumoljo) ayy

Alosiapy

did

JUROJJY [euld Slolepinbry 2yl
(uenepmnbi ur) PAILT YDJRIS BANNIEXT HIeyS

PO B Ul paundui sasuadxs Jo JusSWsales

A[ARRINWND puE poLiad
3y Ujoq J0} SJUSWIRSIRGSIP PUB S3S00 awi siojepinbr sy Jo spersq

%IOM JO 3|PPaLDS Y

Algane|nunD pue
PoLad 343 Y10 B3 10} JUNoDY susWArd g s3disday ,si01epinbi

uonepinby ay) pue Auedwio) 3y} noge uonewoul Aloymels

Ju=23u0)

sasuadxa pue SjUBWSSINGSIP ‘UOREBUNWRI SIojepinbiy
SIOJIPaID BU) 10} BWEINQ {Bul
uonRepinbi| a1 Jo MaIABAD

JU23U0D

v
xipuaddy

‘€
T
T
uo9s

SUOIIBIADIG(E pUR SHUIJU0D



*Ja3jeW SIY} Ul sajepdn 13yling ou ale ausy |
suonielinsaaul

*MOJ3Q Z UOI3S Ul N0 135 S| SI0UPaID 10) S1UoIIN0
f2ul) DU TSIOVPRD Oy UORNTUISIP B SHRW O} SIQRNEAR SPUM) JUSTINNSU] 31em 2o |

"MOjeq £ UOHD3S Ul PIsSShnosIp 1aypng ale yoiym
uoiepinby syl ypm Bujesp Ul sasuadx@ pue s3500 2yl ypm Jayjeboy ‘lojepinbn

AOSIARY

cdd

UN0JJY Ul SJojepinbr] syl
(uonepnbiy ur) PRI LPIESS SAYNIAXT YIRYS

se juswiuiodde Al 30U APPARENWND OSje pue polad ay) 1oj suopoesuel)
wog Buyeisp unodde suswhied pue sydieoal B S| g Xipuaddy e paudeny

junoooe sjuswAed pue sydisssy

‘pa3s|dwod aq o3 HIom
J2yung ou s| ausyy ‘saluedwo) Jo tenisibsy syl yim podar Aw Buyy pue asegjol
Al Bujujeigo uey) Jauwjo ‘pue aojepinbry se sainp Aw pajapdwiod saey T JeY) 951ADe |

sapuabie JuaWiLIaAcs Wwol) souelesp xe) bupgas e
uoilepinb ay3 Jo 1eaA snojasid ayl uo siolipain o1 Builoday e
sajuedwo?) Jo 1ensiBay aul Yim 5a010U pue SN bug -
:apnpur pouad siyy buunp sannp Aloymels Al
3 xipuaddy 3e paydene s| pouad au3 Buunp uayeEpUN YoM JO S|NPaYds ¥
pollad ay} buunp (s}iojepinbi] ay3 Aq uarepHapun YI0p

"s103|pald 0} splodas ssauboud
snowald U] Ino 335 uaaq sAet] Juswiuiodde Aw S0U|S Uy RUBPUN JIOM JC Sjielad

galoni(e=T]
10) 2WooN0 pajedpijue AN oyl pue seiiliqel| pue sjasse sAuediod syl buipiebal
PRy T UoRBwLICiU; DY) JO ABLUwWnS e JNo 135 o} pue Juswiuledde AW jo sioupsn
BuiAizou /Z107 Alenigad 9T uo slojpald o} ajom 1 jusunuodde Aw Bumo|od

212p 01 Jodsds ssasboud 158
Al 22ou1s pouad ay3 buunp pasindul sasusadxa pue suop oM sfielep pue uopepinbi|
oy} jo maaao ue saplacid podad siyl tdn punom Ajinj mou aue Auedwod
Y} JO SAEYE Y IBY} WHJUTO PUB UOHEPITIDY SU) JO JUTCDOR [BUL A Uiy Jno
195 I ZT0Z Aenigad 91 uo Auedwio) ayy jo Jojepinbr se jusunuiodde Aw Buimoliod

uorpnponul

uonepinbi 9Y3 Jo MIIAIRAQ 'T



AlOSIADY

ddd

JUNO33Y |2l sloiepinbi] ayL
(uonepinbr uL) Pyl Lleas aanniexg yieus

"2IuULRISU|
siy w Aldde jou pip 14ed peaquasasd syl ‘sebieys bBupeo) ou aiom sIaYy) Sy

‘(€002
Joquiagdas §T bupep-ysod abueyo Buieo) aul 01 123(gns} SICYPRLD pAINJASUN
J0J 2jgejleae spew S| Uolum Japjoy ableys bupeojs sUy 0} anp suofes|est jau
Jo Juewope ue s| ped pagLsald ayj 9R6T PV ADUSAJOSUT BU] Ylim adueplodde ul

Hed paquasaid ayi

"pasi|eal U3aq SARY SPUNJ OU SB SIONPaLd
PRINJSsUNn O} PRUBPD3ap 23Q [[M PUSPIAIP OU ‘Sajmy ADUSA[OSUT 3y} 0} juensind

*sbuipsacold assul Ul s1gap 419U pasoad
SARY OUM SIO)P2ID PoIND3SUN Wolj QT THpF BUuljeio) swWiep pasedat aaey I

SI0}IPR.ID pRINJISLN

“JapIew SIUY U| SIo)Ipaud [eluasald ou aie alay
S1031paL) |eljuaIafald

"Ia)ew S|U} Ul SI0)pald paIndas ou ale disyl
SIONPS3ID PaINIas 10§ SLOINY

+MO[2Q 1IN0 195 S| SI0]IP34D 0] SWOIIN0 [eul) sy

S40}1p<2.10 24] 10) 2W00}1No jeuld 7



"0 AI0SIAPEdl) SI0)pa1a// a7y 1243y Bujpeojumop pue BUIMIIA 10) Jjge|IeAR S|
yoiym podad [euy siyy BulAurduodog 230U 3yl W papiacad aag 'SJIL S JURAI|R
Buipnpul ‘spiejep feypng  tasespl s4oiepinbly auyy 0y a(go 03 bl Byy aaRy os|e
Astl (Ajuo I xipuaddy uj IO 155 SE POLIad Byl Ul paLINdUl Sasuadxe au) aue 9say]
Q2UDI24A] JO 358 104) S9Ny ADUBA|OSUT B4 Japun *uodal S|y ul pasopsip 1Sl ale
yoiym ‘sasuadxa Jsylo pue uoneisunwal sJolepinbry sy abugyeys o1 b e aaey
osle pue JolepInbim au) woly uoijewlow Jaypny 1sanbad o G B 2ARY sioypalD

syyb1y si0pald

AlOSIADY

ddd

JUNEI2Y |euld sioyeminb sy
(uonepinbi UF) PEKWLT Y2IBBS BARNDSXT MIBYS

"3 Xipuaddy U pajieap ale uoljepinbit sy 104 303
SAREBINWND 3Y] yiim 01203 poliad ay) W pauIndul s3suadxs sy "sIoupaud 0] JUas
podal ssaiboid yoea yum papisoad ussq sey sasuadxe asay) uo UOIeLIoL] J3uyping

uoljepinbi] ayz jo sasuadxz

g xipuaddy ul 0o 185 a1e poRd 243 Bunnp
pRLINAUI SIUBLWISSINGSIP JO S|IEleg  "paLindu] sem abesjiwt ay) swin ay e Buleaaid
ajes abesjiiu panoidde JHWH 243 3B AIOSIAPY did AQ pled ale ‘@yeisa ADUsA|osul
3U1 01 BqEINLITIE AIBUIP SI YIIUM 'BARL SSOUISNQ J0J S3DIUBA 93eAlld Jo asn ay) 0}
Bunejas sasuadxa 1oj apew syuawded abeajily iayiew sy yum Buyeap uy Jojepinbi
ayl AqQ paundur s3500 jenpe Jo sbieydas e ale SJUSWSSINGSIP sJolepinbll aul

SJUlWASIqSIP S, Jajepinbiy

09'910°Z1 pa4Induy s3so) atuij jejol
00°ZTE (d¥d) 6102 YoIeW TZ 01 610¢ Alenigad 91
GL66T'S (du4) 6102 Atenigad ST 0} 8107 Alenuer 91
000 (dud) 8107 Ateniqad ST 01 g1z Alenue( 10
§8'b0S'9 {(3eL) £107 4oqwadaq 1€ 03 £107 Atenugad 91
(3) paandur s3so) 2wy pousd Buiiodoy

ISMOJ|0J SB e LDJUm ‘g Xipuaddy e payoene
S| 21ep 0} pue pouUad |y yioq buunp paunou) $3502 aWwiy §,UL) N0 Jo umopyealq v

‘S403IPR.42 0] SUOIIN|0Sad uoijelsunuyal
Aue pasodoid jou aaey siolepinblil ayy ‘suopes|eas J9sSe JO ae| ayy of ang

uoijesaunwiad s J03epinbi

sosuadxe pue SJUWISINGSIP ‘uonelauneal sioyepinbii ‘s




S1€ €3N
auUA) uodn apIsedmap

yuoysog ‘auzua) Juabay
3SNOY uewing

£10Z Aenigad 9T

14z NG
uojubug

19905 1S9M T€

SSNOH XIU301d ‘100]4 puz
7 3uns

d 11 AOSIAPY dyd

21P|0D BYIALIS UOPIOD 3 WIESRH PIABQ] Malpuy

1201440 paiasibay
:(spojepinbi

Jo Juswiuodde
40 23eq

(s)iorepinbr
40 S504ppY

:(s)1oiepinbn

STIV13d NOILYaINOIl

AlOSIAPY

ciid

JUNO2DY [BU Si0epInbi] BuL

(uonepIrbry UF) PAIILUFT UDLESS SARNDRXT MBYS

4dg €3N

AUAL UON IISEOIMIN
YHoJ505

auaD Juabay
3SNOH U0sqoq
10044 1571

d4d€ €3N

UA | Uon 33SEoMBN
4104509

anua) Juabay
2asNoH Uosqog
10014 15T

STIE €AN
SuA | uodn aj3sEIMBN

yuoson ‘aluan Juabay
35hoH uewing

95¢2Z5¢£80

£102 AMenue( g

'$saIppe SsaUlsng

1901140 patnsiBal SnolAaLd

1901140 padosibay

rpgquiny Auedwo)
:uonetodiooul Jo aeg

:saweu Buipeq By10

‘NOLLVYIWHOINI ANVdWOD

(NOILVYAINOIT NI) QILIWIT HOYVYIS AILNDIXI HUVHS

uonepinbiy oYy pue Auedwo?) ayj Jnoqe uoEwLIoul Asoynjels

v xipuaddy



JUNOMY {BU ,SI0)EpIMDM 2y
(uonepinbiy ur) pajI Ya4eas sAmexg yeys

Alosiapy
n—N— u Ajoaizeinuuns pue poliad 943 HY10q 343 104 3un0Ioy sjuaied 1 s3d1s2ay s103epinbry

g xipuaddy




61:b1 6102 Aerigad Zg

01T "4aA 10S SdI

1IN
=== — = e A8 03IN3IS3u4IY
TIN TIN
N TIN
N - N SJBpjoYRIRYS AlRUIPID
SNOLLNGRYISIC
1IN 1IN
N ) TN safileyay AuedwioD-1au]
TN N SWOYSND W SNUSASY W H
N N SIUBUWISBAUT
SYOLIATYD dIINIASNN
TIN AN
TN~ TN 5103030 1310
N N 55.604d UL YIop
TN N 101930 Auedwed-1spu)
N TIN sybry Apadoud jenyaagsiuL
N TN {impoosy
SNOLLVSTWIY 1355y
3 3
6TOZ/E0/TT 0L 6T0Z/E0/TZ OL

LI0ZT/TOf9T Wwotd

6T0Z/20/9T woud

sjuswied g s3diaday Jo Aewwng siojepinbyy juiog
(uonepinbi ug)

PRI YD BAI3NIIXY YiByS

{92've6'ze)

7 4o 1 obeg

{92'ev6'22)

(00'c)
{oom)
{oo°z2)

UiEUaTUn
WeHadUN
WIeLSIUN
uieysoun)
wepRIunR

3
siegy jo
Juswaelsg



AIOSIADY

ddd

JUNCO3Y [eu sHolepinbry syl
(uchepinbry ur) PajiLIT Y2Ueas BAINNISXT KIBYS

¥I0M JO BINPBYIS V¥
9 xipuaddy



s12ak 7 LIYlM pasop 24 [|IM 3SED D] e

1M 1|ESP 3g O3 SINSSI [BJUSWUOIAUS 10 AJ24eS pue yjjeay ou ale auay e

ucne|siBo) AQ paninbal se paaiadal S| satped JUBASISS JBYI0 pue SI013MID 3y Jo uonesado-od Ind e
SIDp{oyONeIS WO S314eNb [euoindadxs ou IR 3uay). .

pauicdde Jou S| SI0Yp24D JO SRTILILOI Y e

paynuapl aie sanueinbBadt [eouey ON .

ansind 10 51eb13soAll 0] SIONPLL IDYUN CU DIB 3IDY| =

ep oy dn pue A3pdWIOD QIe PoABDRE SPIOIRI DY)+

HAHOM 40 FTNGIHIS SIHL ONITIdWOD NI SNOILdWNSSY TVHINID

"SyUBLdoRABP JO pallioju) 1day ale ASy) Bumnsua pue siep|oysyels
J3yio pue 51011patd 1pojoLd 03 asUY AJRRUBISYNS S) NG SI0YPRID 0] HIBUSQ |epuewy AP € dARY Jou Aew SIyp -sianew Alojeinbai pug uone(siba] Jueasas yiim
BulAjdwiod ‘siopaudip 3y Jo PNpLod 3Y] G} UoIIejR! Ui paainbal aseym saipog Aloyness BuiAjiou ‘ssaubo.d 3yl uo Buiucdas seinbal ‘saied payl 0] Jusuguiodde
3y JO suonedynou ‘prea si juswiulodde ayy Buunsus Buipnpul ‘91n1els Ag pasinbal S| JsuondRld ADUSAlOSUT Ue AQ udyelspun jlom Byl Jo uoiuodold v

‘SLIRP I0RPALD JO Jawaaube pue Aunpnids SU) 3pN[RUI [|iM USXELISPUN YIoM ‘958D
SIYY UL “JOMPIID JO SSBD 20U 0 BUC 0} UOHNAUISIP B JYeL 0} JARJIEAR SpUN) JUBDIYNS 30 24aY] PINCYS SI0)Paid 01 Juauag |epueuy e aq Aew asayy ‘(seiped
payy Jsulebe U9je] SuonDe [NJSSI0INS WO} SDLIDACIA fS31IBA0DS PADURYUR ‘S19S5R JO 2jes ay3 Wol)) SpUny JO Uonesijeal aul Ul S)NSal USEUDPUN YoM S9YM

‘3npayds
siyy BulAuedwoooe 9jewilse 334 a4 Ul N0 189S Bl POLINDUI DG 0} SIS0D SWi} Pajellss aul Jo S|Ielsp Jayuny ‘s1500 awin si pasodoud siseq 93y ay) amauym

‘PAIBWIISE 39 UL SIY] ALAUM YoM Jo AoBaied yoea o) 93] PaIRWINSD JU3 JO J1ewWnsa ue Yiim 12133001 3jgel Syl Ul N0 195 ale HIom 10 s3Liobaled Juaiagp
2y} 0} SISeq 99} DY} MO[2Q N0 195 a1 2|qey sy Bumpdwiod i opew suopdwinsse Jo sjeyaa  Juswubisse sy Jo uoienp auyy noybinoiyl Jspioy aoyo Syl
Aq uasepspun g JIim pajedidiiue st i ¥I0m SUY JO SIEISP pue S]ep O] JSPjay 92140 3U3 AQ USKHELSpUN Y40mM 31 jo AlBWILUNS P3[ielap e o S1as Mo[3q ajqel Yl

AlOs|ADY

cdd

{(ucitepinbiy ul) pojUNT Y1835 IANNIBXT RI1BYS

Hiopn JO 2INPBYDS - ) xipuaddy



J9RLW Sy U S31epdn JoYUni OU dJR A3 .

"91e)52 AJUSAMOSUE U] 404 Diqe|IeAR SPUN) 3U1 J|BMS PIN0D pansind Ji yaiym
PouUSP! 210 1By} SUOMDEesURS B{GRPIoA JO JUSPadsIUe Jaylo 3G AelW 3IsY) ‘alouusyiung

‘318152 Aduaajosut
3y) Jo 2UDg Byl 10) Isijear 0y jge|ieae 34 Aew jeyy s13sse ayy AJuspl o ajqepeae
UONEULIOJU J9UYI0 pue SPU0dal pue S0 3} Malald 0} Anp e sey 4OpIoH SO0 Uy

uaxe}epun aq 0] Y.1om aining

poriad Buiiodaz 2ty Bulinp ua)eMapun YI1oMm

| SNOILVYOI1ISIANI SNOILVYDIISIANI ¥
T SIOJipaLn it Sduapuodsoilod buloblo 10) 311sGam pajielsp e buluieyuiely e
usyeapun aq o3 Xiom auning powad Buiiodal ayg buLnp uaeuapun }iom
SHO1IA3HD SHOLIATHD £
uonepinbyy SIyY Ul PAMIIADL UIIG DARY $IDSSE UMOLY |IY  »
U3 e}BPUN a4 03 YIoM 3Ining pouad Buniodaa ayy buunp uayeepun Yo
NOILYSITvad 13SSVY NOILVSITVIYH 13ISSY Z
‘IS
SWIDISAS [BUIDIUN JO INSO[) = U3 JO uoneInp 3yl INoyYBNOILY SJUNOIIR Yueq JEIS3 WURAJOSUE 3y} buuLisiulwpy e
B sjuawRainbay Juswiabeuety ase)
"suoneinbay buuapune Aslow 03 aouaseype bulcb ug e
sjuawalinbay Asojeinboy
uayeIRpUN 3q 0] YJom aining pouad Bunuedaa ay) bulinp ua)ezapun Yiom
ONINNYTd ANV NOLLVHISININGY DNINNV1d ANV NOLLVHISININGY 1
KioBiojen | aj0N

Alogiapy

oddd

(uonepinbiy ur) pajiWE] YdI1LIS IANNDIAXT HIBYS

MO 10 3npayds - D xapuaddy




‘saedwo) Jo Jensibay syl yim
uoiEUSWNIoP Jueadad ayl bBuyy pue
siapjoyayess 10§ vodal jeuy ay) buuedaud
Sapnpul Syl feDIyo  wWodj  3Ises|al
syl ueqo o} {s)sieploy =800 S
J0) pue 950D e o1 ase2 ayj buug o) Joplo
Ul SjuSWIAINBDL AI0INIEIS U UM [BSP O .

"paunbal e SWIMRE X2 19430 Jo pue [y Jusunuicdde 3sod yyim bulleag -
‘sauedwio) jo sensibay e pajy
2q o] paanbal aie spodal asayy Jo saidoD “wouersyy buisue ssusnb Aue abeueu
pue sjeaioul Jgnbal 18 SIapouNels snoueAa 01 syodar Axoyers apwoad o) e

umEpapUn 34 0} }JOM dInIng
ONILHOdId ANV ADNVITdWOD AHOINLVYIS

poliad Bujiodaa 3y GuLINp USNEIIpLUN Y10
ONILHOdIY ANV IDNVITdWOD AHOLNLVIS

HIOMA JO 2INpayds - D xipuaddy

(uonyepinbi ur) payiwi Yaieas annndax3y yieys




JUN022Y [BU Siolepinbiy ay)
{uonepinbn UI) PRI Y4835 SAINISXT }eys

H O3 g J9EEE SpleApY AICIMNS qUNeITy sRatiy Jo) jrjoL
! Buswisingy S0 - SORFELY
; 03E3) warest 1510 6dIS  LIOTROAZ
i FMUP D )0 RUGARK MY L4/ 10 S0 DATIargl 280 - ZEGRIGEY
[ 04 62 GL 1510 wowoddy-asg 2} 0ZEMED
w tas10) sueapy Aoynerg
: A GR 2E'8E afigjeag :unoddy sbawyn Jof ¢jal
ARAININE) APtV BADS )
oval oIk 193G Gd1s  2LOTENE0
SO AY - 00D AR
K itee g Gdig  LLO0WTNIE
m f310) ohnsnd
DL ay0E siigyIny puog Junnady abrevg 4o 18101
— S THOY DUSE £ 4R (o
8062 apaz 510 6dlS  LHIYENER
DEVHGY - SREIEAL g
ooy oY 331} Gdis  Z3GENO0L

(papg) elbieysey puog

Alosiapy
n—~_ “ >_w>_um_:E:u pue poLiad a{j] yjoq 10j SjUSWISINGSIP pue S350 o) xm._oum_u_su_._ 9y3 jo sjiejag

a xipuaddy




130} 6dIS Y woday I OF 2581 gLo¥ LBnuer g pauld
SE¥059 09'tal orLorE S2'90E'E 00'v39 000 oo oo DoOSO'L s{eo ] Hoday jueunuiodde 3sog
cawaL SEvIs's ezE ol ool ssa aeE 000 o0 000 05E sieoL dnoss yusuguiedde )so4
oD sasuadxg
000 awig s99d4
€9'¥LL 00°Z0L 0L 'Okl F4:3 %) Lz [eigt] 000 00’0 [vogves (3} a1ey Apnoy abesany
SB'¥Y05"9 ootet o0r't ST HOC'E 00'¥s9 001 00 00'0 DOo50's {3) ys07y auny jusunuioddy }s50d
Siejo] 3507 pue awl
sZlE o'l cooL S9'BE uEe 000 00 00°0 05 SINOH (210 e w
e . ; - P P ay wmmao_nEm_
L0412 000461 ors et oLE - 061 s - us'e siapey foymey
- 32 T : i ssalel 180
DO'CYL 00°891L ok o 0z'} ol - : slojtpai)
£ .- : B . i : o7 Buipel
o3t X -7 e e cr : ot S1355Y 0 UCHES)|EDY
_mw._.t 05T ooy b e 0Tk ore o - 2 m:c_wmmﬁwm.;c_
_ - - . - o v : - are @auapuodsaLng
rn.mﬁ cEeEs'L 9T val ors Sy ot : Buuiield pue uogensuiwpy
SCIBASINUPY
(3iaey {Ehsen siRoy s ATy aseg Eeuey i = Jamed Aused SINCH
Apnoy aunjy 320N R woddng ase) IO uERSISSY ANEDOSSY
abelany
Liozielite PaYWIT Y2IRSS SAIINDBXT WIBYS - ¥LGZ004 JUID
puz pouad  WEIS pouad {sjuowosingsiqg 2pNox3 ‘dim 1Y ‘Aewwng) wauwnuioddy 1504 - Ateunung InQ a6eyd pue awii



GOL-G/ poddng g |[BUDISS3j0I4 toung

Ole-set [BucISS3a401d 1Byl
0oce-0ee sioyang ; stebeuepy
Ge-02e | lauped ; Jaxe} uasunuicddy
910z Aew 1sT apeun

woly sajes Jno abieyn 444

N . SINOY jejot

3 SI0H A{Ip oBEIAAY 3

"810Z Aenigas Gl 0} 8107 AlRNUES |0 POLISA oU} 10} PobIEtd S|
(uonepinbi uf) panuaT Yyasess sARNIBXT HieYS

6102/20/S2 palulld Hodal 1502 polad - Hoday 6 d|S ddd



PaiIN3Ul SEAL 150D I3 D1 IY3 1e Junieaasd
2181 JHWH aya e padaeys st adeajy

= SoOL-5. Hoddng W {BUDISS3j0) 4 JoILn
Mmm . . _EM%UNMMU 012551 |BUO BS540 4 JAI)
967 abesog 0ge-0tZ K001 7 ssabeueyy
| AoBajen SPE-0%E Jauded £ 1aYE] Juswiuioddy
Jenep 10T Axpy st apeig
ST gz Kienugaa g1 o1 gloz Kaenigad st “e See4IN0 aBieUD ditd
pouad ay) 10§ SJUBWBSINGSIG
157922 5L B6L'S 5622 oLt 09°LL 0L'e $6'8 SINOH {2301
o008L 00'06 05’0 050 wsuuedde sod - (yaxes
00°GEE 7N 114 SL0 SL0 Safjiewlo  Wawikyoddy
on'oat 00'SEP'L SZ'8 528 sBunaa /Guntoday Momes
£0°E6L SLEEBL 056 =7t ] TN asueyduro) Aroymeys
0osel 0549 050 oso wawnuodde-ald - [WAXYL
00°SECL 05°L9 0s'p as0 siIoNpAUD
cE'e6l 0052 06'E [o=31] SLL {FA ] 560 M pue Sa
00 SOt GO 4L oz o 0z'n [erauan - busjunoooy asen
Z6L2E 0% 260°¢ 0S8 AEHADY PUE JOSUOT) ISED

Bununoooay asen)
Buwueid » wwpy
Buluuejd pue UOREQSIVPY

FAN 2+1} oo'LEl 580 050
00002 00'00€E 05°1 050
05'86Z'C S6°TL oL’k
P— T | SANDH 1Ej) ] *-yoddng o jrUDISS

610Z Aleniqod 51 Gl 810z MEMIG3S 9L PoUSd aU) 0} PATIEGD BLUIL
(uoepinbr] uj) paywiy ysseas aanNasxg Yeys

610220152 paniud vodal 1502 polad - poday 6 diS dd-



610Z/20/¥0 pajulyg

S0L-G2 voddng g [BUCISS3)014 Jonr

PALINIUIL SEM 1503 3yt 2L 3y) je Jujieasad

31e4 IYNH Byl 1e padieyd s aeapiy oLz-sel 1gLoISS9j0Id 1BUIO

02e-082 siepaq f suabeuep

je10] puelc SPEOTE Jsuled el juawuioddy

Janea o GTOZ AR IST apeis

6402 Yiew |Z 01 6L0Z enigad g| ey sajed 0o abiey) dy4

pouad at)) 10} sjuawasingsi(y

Lize ’ [+{LX 09'e oZ'o SHIOH {E}C |
00°6L 00 B 0z 0 | aEHdde 1504 - {yaxel
00'se : 0Lz 0Le sbunaay /busodsy Monels

00°'SL 06T 06T auefduo) Aioimeg

DO'sL : 000 0s0 UOENSIUKUPY [RIBUIG)
0oLz ’ 0Z'0 [+7AN] Bupunoday asen

00°s0L 06'0 eLre 0z0 Buguueld pue vonensupY
FOIBH AL RORIBAY 3w e : i e : Y 5RO o T Do

510z UAIEW 12 01 6L0Z AJEniqa4 91, POLIQ SU} 0} PABIBLD AILIL
{uonepinbi) ul} pajwn Youras aaRnNdAX

pedal 1500 polad - waday 6 dIS did



AlOsIADY

cdd

SPETT (4% jejol
8ZE - SUSWISINGSIP ,S19P|OH 3DIHO
L1021 1€ {53500 Wi} ) uoRIRUNWRI SISPIOH 22140
F E sasuadx3y
670T Yyd1el 1T 6T0Z Y2ielW TT
0} 03 pouad

pouliad aane|nwnD
6TO0Z Yoiew 1¢
papua poad auy 10 sasuadxo Jo Juswaiels
(uonepinbi ur) pajiwi yoleas aARNIaxy yleys

potiad a3 ul

WUNC22Y [euld Sio1epinbi] syl
{uonepinbii UL) peNLIN UDIEIS SANDEXT HeUS

paLInaul sasuadxa Jo Juawalels

3 xipuaddy



